
   
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB

                    "TEXAS' Oldest Continuous Road Race"
                        40th ANNUAL FIRECRACKER RUNS
                     Three Mile and Ten Mile Road Races
                     Brownfield, Texas     July 4, 2009

                                  10 MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10      Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 JOSEPHAT KEINO      28 LUBBOCK         TX   52:08  5:13   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 JACOB LOZANO           18 HOBBS           NM   56:35  
5:40   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 RANDAL GUINN           20 IDALOU          TX 1:06:57  
6:42   10 
    2    21 JACOB HERBOLD          23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:28  
7:57    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 EDWIN SANG             28 LUBBOCK         TX   58:51  
5:54   10 
    2    10 KEVIN FOX              28 MIDLAND         TX 1:07:48  
6:47    9 
    3    20 AARON KELLY            26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:22  
7:51    8 
    4    23 GEOFF LYNN             25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:22  
8:09    7 
    5    25 STEPHEN ROMERO         28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:37  
8:10    6 
    6    33 SAM HOHBEIN            28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:39  
8:46    5 
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    7    36 ARRON LITTLE           29 MIDLAND         TX 1:30:15  
9:02    4 
    8    37 TONY CUEVAS            27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:24  
9:03    3 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 QUENT BEARDEN          34 LUBBOCK         TX   56:00  
5:36   10 
    2     6 BENJAMIN TANUI         33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:38  
6:40    9 
    3     7 THOMAS SANG            31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:50  
6:41    8 
    4    16 TY McALISTER           30 MIDLAND         TX 1:14:18  
7:26    7 
    5    17 JEFF HANCOCK           32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:42  
7:41    6 
    6    18 MICHAEL BERRY          33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:01  
7:43    5 
    7    34 TYLER INCE             32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:49  
8:47    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 MICHAEL NJENGA         37 TAHOKA          TX 1:02:33  
6:16   10 
    2    19 CADET BRYANT           35 BIG SPRING      TX 1:17:38  
7:46    9 
    3    35 SCOTT BURRIS           39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:32  
8:58    8 
    4    38 SEAN GRASS             38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:29  
9:03    7 
    5    58 TOMMIE FARRELL         38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:55:07 
11:31    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 MARTIN MONTALVO        44 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:10:23  
7:03   10 
    2    14 DAVID GUINN            43 IDALOUK         TX 1:11:53  
7:12    9 
    3    24 IGNACIO VASQUEZ        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:31  
8:10    8 
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    4    31 MATT LINDGREN          42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:34  
8:40    7 
    5    47 ALAN TAYLOR            41 COLORADO SPRING CO 1:40:15 
10:02    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 JERRY DWYER            49 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:45  
6:47   10 
    2    11 LEONARD POPCORN        48 MIDLAND         TX 1:08:53  
6:54    9 
    3    15 ADAM BARRON            46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:51  
7:24    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 RANDY HOLLOWAY         52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:49  
8:11   10 
    2    29 EPI AGUIRRE            50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:16  
8:32    9 
    3    32 RICKS LILES            51 BIG SPRING      TX 1:26:59  
8:42    8 
    4    41 STEVE GERMAN           52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:03  
9:07    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 TOM WEIS               57 LUBBOCK         TX 1:32:32  
9:16   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    50 RICHARD GALE           60 LUBBOCK         TX 1:42:44 
10:17   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    40 RON LUBOWICZ           66 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:38  
9:04   10 

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 10 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10      Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 SHAUN FANT          41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:33:45 1:28:38   
10 
    2 HEDGE MARTIN        34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:34 1:39:39    
9 

                     
                                  10 MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10      Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 BRISEIDA RAMOS      26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:26  7:09   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 BECKY ROGERS           18 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:35  
8:28   10 
    2    28 TAYLOR MAEKER          18 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:36  
8:28    9 
    3    52 EMELINE KRUTCHER       18 WELLMAN         TX 1:49:13 
10:56    8 
    4    53 NATALIE TEDFORD        18 BROWNFIELD      TX 1:49:14 
10:56    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 JENNIFER HADDOCK       28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:53  
8:36   10 
    2    43 AMANDA WIEBE           25 SEMINOLE        TX 1:33:23  
9:21    9 
    3    51 AMY McALEXANDER        28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:43:49 
10:23    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 IRIS RIVERO            34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:33  
9:04   10 
    2    45 ANGIE SONNENBERG       30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:34:47  
9:29    9 
    3    55 SUSAN WILCOX           31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:50:40 
11:04    8 
    4    60 ERICA WEITMAN          30 LUBBOCK         TX 2:14:17 
13:26    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 TAMMY MORIEARTY        35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:38  
7:58   10 
    2    57 JENNIFER LANGFORD      36 MIDLAND         TX 1:55:06 
11:31    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    46 BELISA WALDROP         41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:39  
9:58   10 
    2    49 LANETTE WINDHAM        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:42:18 
10:14    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    59 MARSHA BENNETT         45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:57:25 
11:45   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 SARAH GAXIOLA          56 LUBBOCK         TX 1:49:57 
11:00   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10      
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    56 ETTA MAYER             60 LUBBOCK         TX 1:54:22 
11:27   10 

                          10 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   10      
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 JOSEPHAT KEINO         LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   1 M2529   
52:08  5:13 
    2 QUENT BEARDEN          LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   1 M3034   
56:00  5:36 
    3 JACOB LOZANO           HOBBS           NM 18 M   1 M1619   
56:35  5:40 
    4 EDWIN SANG             LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   2 M2529   
58:51  5:54 
    5 MICHAEL NJENGA         TAHOKA          TX 37 M   1 M3539 
1:02:33  6:16 
    6 BENJAMIN TANUI         LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   2 M3034 
1:06:38  6:40 
    7 THOMAS SANG            LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   3 M3034 
1:06:50  6:41 
    8 RANDAL GUINN           IDALOU          TX 20 M   1 M2024 
1:06:57  6:42 
    9 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   1 M4549 
1:07:45  6:47 
   10 KEVIN FOX              MIDLAND         TX 28 M   3 M2529 
1:07:48  6:47 
   11 LEONARD POPCORN        MIDLAND         TX 48 M   2 M4549 
1:08:53  6:54 
   12 MARTIN MONTALVO        PLAINVIEW       TX 44 M   1 M4044 
1:10:23  7:03 
   13 BRISEIDA RAMOS         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   1 F2529 
1:11:26  7:09 
   14 DAVID GUINN            IDALOUK         TX 43 M   2 M4044 
1:11:53  7:12 
   15 ADAM BARRON            LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   3 M4549 
1:13:51  7:24 
   16 TY McALISTER           MIDLAND         TX 30 M   4 M3034 
1:14:18  7:26 
   17 JEFF HANCOCK           LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   5 M3034 
1:16:42  7:41 
   18 MICHAEL BERRY          LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   6 M3034 
1:17:01  7:43 
   19 CADET BRYANT           BIG SPRING      TX 35 M   2 M3539 
1:17:38  7:46 
   20 AARON KELLY            LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   4 M2529 
1:18:22  7:51 
   21 JACOB HERBOLD          LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   2 M2024 
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1:19:28  7:57 
   22 TAMMY MORIEARTY        LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   1 F3539 
1:19:38  7:58 
   23 GEOFF LYNN             LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   5 M2529 
1:21:22  8:09 
   24 IGNACIO VASQUEZ        LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   3 M4044 
1:21:31  8:10 
   25 STEPHEN ROMERO         LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   6 M2529 
1:21:37  8:10 
   26 RANDY HOLLOWAY         LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   1 M5054 
1:21:49  8:11 
   27 BECKY ROGERS           LUBBOCK         TX 18 F   1 F1619 
1:24:35  8:28 
   28 TAYLOR MAEKER          LUBBOCK         TX 18 F   2 F1619 
1:24:36  8:28 
   29 EPI AGUIRRE            LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   2 M5054 
1:25:16  8:32 
   30 JENNIFER HADDOCK       LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   2 F2529 
1:25:53  8:36 
   31 MATT LINDGREN          LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   4 M4044 
1:26:34  8:40 
   32 RICKS LILES            BIG SPRING      TX 51 M   3 M5054 
1:26:59  8:42 
   33 SAM HOHBEIN            LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   7 M2529 
1:27:39  8:46 
   34 TYLER INCE             LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   7 M3034 
1:27:49  8:47 
   35 SCOTT BURRIS           LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   3 M3539 
1:29:32  8:58 
   36 ARRON LITTLE           MIDLAND         TX 29 M   8 M2529 
1:30:15  9:02 
   37 TONY CUEVAS            LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   9 M2529 
1:30:24  9:03 
   38 SEAN GRASS             LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   4 M3539 
1:30:29  9:03 
   39 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   1 F3034 
1:30:33  9:04 
   40 RON LUBOWICZ           LUBBOCK         TX 66 M   1 M6569 
1:30:38  9:04 
   41 STEVE GERMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   4 M5054 
1:31:03  9:07 
   42 TOM WEIS               LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   1 M5559 
1:32:32  9:16 
   43 AMANDA WIEBE           SEMINOLE        TX 25 F   3 F2529 
1:33:23  9:21 
   44 SHAUN FANT             LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   5 M4044 
1:33:45  9:23 
   45 ANGIE SONNENBERG       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   2 F3034 
1:34:47  9:29 
   46 BELISA WALDROP         LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   1 F4044 
1:39:39  9:58 
   47 ALAN TAYLOR            COLORADO SPRING CO 41 M   6 M4044 
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1:40:15 10:02 
   48 HEDGE MARTIN           LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   8 M3034 
1:40:34 10:04 
   49 LANETTE WINDHAM        LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   2 F4044 
1:42:18 10:14 
   50 RICHARD GALE           LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   1 M6064 
1:42:44 10:17 
   51 AMY McALEXANDER        LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   4 F2529 
1:43:49 10:23 
   52 EMELINE KRUTCHER       WELLMAN         TX 18 F   3 F1619 
1:49:13 10:56 
   53 NATALIE TEDFORD        BROWNFIELD      TX 18 F   4 F1619 
1:49:14 10:56 
   54 SARAH GAXIOLA          LUBBOCK         TX 56 F   1 F5559 
1:49:57 11:00 
   55 SUSAN WILCOX           LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   3 F3034 
1:50:40 11:04 
   56 ETTA MAYER             LUBBOCK         TX 60 F   1 F6099 
1:54:22 11:27 
   57 JENNIFER LANGFORD      MIDLAND         TX 36 F   2 F3539 
1:55:06 11:31 
   58 TOMMIE FARRELL         LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   5 M3539 
1:55:07 11:31 
   59 MARSHA BENNETT         LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   1 F4549 
1:57:25 11:45 
   60 ERICA WEITMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   4 F3034 
2:14:17 13:26
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
                    
                                THREE MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 JULIAN FLOREZ       16 HOBBS           NM   15:54  5:18   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    24 JAKE BROWNFIELD        11 LUBBOCK         TX   21:42  
7:14   10 
    2   113 VINCENT TEDFORD        12 BROWNFIELD      TX   43:20 
14:27    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
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Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 LUKE SAMARRON          15 LEVELLAND       TX   18:45  
6:15   10 
    2    15 JESSE GONZALEZ         15 LEVELLAND       TX   19:25  
6:29    9 
    3    26 TYLER KREGER           13 WOLFFORTH       TX   22:05  
7:22    8 
    4    46 HUNTER MARTIN          15 HOUSTON         TX   26:18  
8:46    7 
    5    83 AUSTIN MARTIN          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   30:30 
10:10    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 K.T. MANIS             16 HOBBS           NM   16:32  
5:31   10 
    2     3 DUSTIN FRANCKE         18 HOBBS           NM   16:38  
5:33    9 
    3     4 MARCOS MORA            16 CONVERSE        TX   16:53  
5:38    8 
    4     5 ANDREW STRILEY         19 AMARILLO        TX   17:01  
5:41    7 
    5     6 RAUL ARRANDA           18 HOBBS           NM   17:19  
5:47    6 
    6     7 SAL DUARTE             17 HOBBS           NM   17:43  
5:55    5 
    7     8 LUCAS MORRIS           17 LUBBOCK         TX   17:49  
5:57    4 
    8    10 MARIO MORA             16 CONVERSE        TX   18:10  
6:04    3 
    9    12 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ      17 SLATON          TX   18:25  
6:09    2 
   10    13 VENTURA GONZALEZ       16 LEVELLAND       TX   18:45  
6:15    1
   11    16 NATHAN CONROY          17 LUBBOCK         TX   19:29  
6:30 
   12    19 RENE GONZALEZ          17 LEVELLAND       TX   20:35  
6:52 
   13    23 SHAWN WAITS            18 HOBBS           NM   21:25  
7:09
   14    43 DUSTIN KREGER          16 WOLFFORTH       TX   25:28  
8:30  

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1     9 JACOB SHAFFER          28 CENTERVILLE     TX   18:05  
6:02   10 
    2    28 JEREMY TORRES          29 SLATON          TX   22:21  
7:27    9 
    3    50 ROBERT MALONE          28 WOLFFORTH       TX   26:41  
8:54    8 
    4    76 JUSTIN SMITH           27 MIDLAND         TX   29:01  
9:41    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    44 CHRIS AYRE             33 CLOVIS          NM   25:31  
8:31   10 
    2    55 CHRIS GALLARNEAU       33 LUBBOCK         TX   27:15  
9:05    9 
    3    82 RANDY FANT             33 OVERLAND        MO   30:28 
10:09    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 LEE COHEN              37 LUBBOCK         TX   19:44  
6:35   10 
    2    22 SHANNON ANDERSON       37 LUBBOCK         TX   20:53  
6:58    9 
    3    37 JIMMY HOBDY            35 BIG SPRING      TX   24:39  
8:13    8 
    4    84 RODRIGO GARCIA         35 LUBBOCK         TX   30:33 
10:11    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 CODY MILLER            43 LUBBOCK         TX   19:57  
6:39   10 
    2    20 RENE GONZALEZ          44 LEVELLAND       TX   20:39  
6:53    9 
    3    21 JAY WILLIAMS           40 WOLFFORTH       TX   20:47  
6:56    8 
    4    25 ROD BURGETT            44 SHALLOWATER     TX   21:55  
7:19    7 
    5    27 NOE' VALLES            43 LUBBOCK         TX   22:15  
7:25    6 
    6    56 JOHN MOESCH            44 MIDLAND         TX   27:17  
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9:06    5 
    
MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 STEVEN KING            45 LUBBOCK         TX   18:12  
6:04   10 
    2    35 RONNIE TROLLINGER      49 LUBBOCK         TX   24:04  
8:02    9 
    3    62 JOE FRANK MARTIN       49 LUBBOCK         TX   27:56  
9:19    8 
    4    65 DANIEL GRAYSON         49 LUBBOCK         TX   28:07  
9:23    7 
    5    68 MARIO JIMENEZ          48 LUBBOCK         TX   28:19  
9:27    6 
    6    93 GREG RICKETTS          47 ALBUQUERQUE     NM   31:47 
10:36    5 
    7    94 TODD SMITH             45 LUBBOCK         TX   32:10 
10:44    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 JIMMY SAMARRON         54 LEVELLAND       TX   22:54  
7:38   10 
    2    53 MARK MARTIN            51 EDGEWOOD        NM   26:52  
8:58    9 
    3    57 TIM CHASE              51 MIDLAND         TX   27:23  
9:08    8 
    4    95 MIKE MALONE            52 WOLFFORTH       TX   32:14 
10:45    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 LORENZO PADILLA        55 LUBBOCK         TX   24:11  
8:04   10 
    2    40 RONNIE PRIGG           58 LUBBOCK         TX   25:13  
8:25    9 
    3    52 JAMES WALLACE          59 LUBBOCK         TX   26:48  
8:56    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1    59 MIKE KELLEY            60 LUBBOCK         TX   27:47  
9:16   10 
    2    75 EDWARD YEOMANS         60 LUBBOCK         TX   28:59  
9:40    9 
    3    81 JAMES LIVERMORE        62 LUBBOCK         TX   30:22 
10:08    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    48 GORDEN JENKINS         68 AMARILLO        TX   26:27  
8:49   10 
    2   107 RICK LAMPE             65 LUBBOCK         TX   36:45 
12:15    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    49 BILL FELTON            74 LUBBOCK         TX   26:30  
8:50   10 

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 3 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 AL GARDNER          53 LEVELLAND       TX   22:25   19:08   
10 
    2 DAVID DOYLE         50 LUBBOCK         TX   23:21   20:25    
9 
    3 MILT BROWNFIELD     51 LUBBOCK         TX   24:55   21:37    
8 
    4 BRENT YOST          29 DALLAS          TX   22:24   22:23    
7 
    5 DAMON PROVENCE      58 SUDAN           TX   28:16   23:08    
6 
    6 ERIC PITTMAN        32 LUBBOCK         TX   25:22   25:10    
5 
    7 MATT PRUNER         29 BROWNFIELD      TX   26:19   26:18    
4 
    8 JASON HANCOCK       27 LUBBOCK         TX   27:14   27:14    
3 
    9 JAY McELLIGOTT      39 LUBBOCK         TX   28:39   27:17    
2 
   10 PRESTON SMITH       63 LUBBOCK         TX   36:51   28:52    
1 
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   11 DENNIS TEDFORD      48 BROWNFIELD      TX   43:24   38:34      
   12 JAMEY McELLIGOTT    30 AMARILLO        TX   44:44   44:38      

                                THREE MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 BROOKE PITTMAN      31 LUBBOCK         TX   22:39  7:33   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    88 KAYELLIN FANT          11 LUBBOCK         TX   31:01 
10:21   10 
    2    89 SAVANNAH THOMAS         9 LUBBOCK         TX   31:03 
10:21    9 
    3   104 ALLYSON MARTIN         11 SHALLOWATER     TX   35:29 
11:50    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 CARISSA TERRY          15 SUNDOWN         TX   25:05  
8:22   10 
    2    99 SAMANTHA TEDFORD       14 BROWNFIELD      TX   33:28 
11:10    9 
    3   105 LINDSEY SMITH          14 LUBBOCK         TX   36:04 
12:02    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    51 AMANDA MORRIS          17 LUBBOCK         TX   26:43  
8:55   10 
    2    97 JESSICA TEDFORD        19 BROWNFIELD      TX   32:31 
10:51    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1    45 AMY MARTIN             20 LUBBOCK         TX   25:49  
8:37   10 
    2    61 LAURA DALE             22 LUBBOCK         TX   27:50  
9:17    9 
    3    78 MEGAN SMITH            24 MIDLAND         TX   29:08  
9:43    8 
    4    79 RACHELLE BURSIAGA      22 LUBBOCK         TX   30:01 
10:01    7 
    5   110 KRYSTAL HERNANDEZ      24 MIDLAND         TX   41:30 
13:50    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 TARA BEARDEN           25 LUBBOCK         TX   23:50  
7:57   10 
    2    80 MICHA HOMYK            28 LUBBOCK         TX   30:13 
10:05    9 
    3   101 SARA CURRY             27 DALLAS          TX   33:55 
11:19    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    69 MONICA CASWELL         33 MEADOW          TX   28:29  
9:30   10 
    2    86 JENNIFER SMITH         31 MEOSHO          MO   30:53 
10:18    9 
    3    96 KENDRA BURRIS          31 LUBBOCK         TX   32:15 
10:45    8 
    4   100 KIMBERLY CORSON        34 LUBBOCK         TX   33:33 
11:11    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    58 KEITHA HILL            39 SEMINOLE        TX   27:27  
9:09   10 
    2    60 WENDY ANDERSON         38 LUBBOCK         TX   27:48  
9:16    9 
    3    70 TINA TERRY             37 WOLFFORTH       TX   28:30  
9:30    8 
    4    71 LINDA WOODWARD         35 SEMINOLE        TX   28:36  
9:32    7 
    5    74 MALINDA COLWELL        35 LUBBOCK         TX   28:54  
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9:38    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 LEE HANDLIN            40 LUBBOCK         TX   25:14  
8:25   10 
    2    73 SHARON SIMMONS         40 MIDLAND         TX   28:45  
9:35    9 
    3    90 DEANA MARTIN           40 SHALLOWATER     TX   31:09 
10:23    8 
    4   102 RIKI JONES             40 SEMINOLE        TX   33:58 
11:20    7 
    5   106 LOURDES JUAN           42 LUBBOCK         TX   36:18 
12:06    6    

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    66 JILL HAUKOS            45 LUBBOCK         TX   28:08  
9:23   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    63 LEE HARTMANN           52 MIDLAND         TX   27:57  
9:19   10 
    2    85 GLENNA BEYER           51 LUBBOCK         TX   30:51 
10:17    9 
    3   117 CLAUDIA CHASE          52 MIDLAND         TX   53:02 
17:41    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   111 JOSIE ALEMAN           58 LUBBOCK         TX   41:36 
13:52   10 
    2   118 VIRGINIA SMITH         59 MEOSHO          MO   53:03 
17:41    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 3       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1    64 PJ MITCHELL            63 LUBBOCK         TX   28:03  
9:21   10 
    2   112 PAT BRASHEARS          70 BROWNFIELD      TX   42:53 
14:18    9 
    3   116 CAROL FELTON           66 LUBBOCK         TX   53:01 
17:41    8 

                       OVERALL ATHENA 3 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 3       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 SHAWNDELLE KREGER   35 WOLFFORTH       TX   29:03   28:45   
10 
    2 EMIILY TERRY        42 SUNDOWN         TX   30:57   29:27    
9 
    3 STEPHANIE WALDROP   38 RIO RANCHO      NM   31:46   31:02    
8 
    4 AMY HANCOCK         27 LUBBOCK         TX   31:34   31:34    
7 
    5 MIKA WOOD           30 LUBBOCK         TX   32:51   32:51    
6 
    6 KAREN FARRELL       36 LUBBOCK         TX   34:56   34:26    
5 
    7 STEPHANIE McELLIGOT 29 AMARILLO        TX   40:32   40:32    
4 
----------------------------------------------------------------

                          3 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   3       
Pace  
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 JULIAN FLOREZ          HOBBS           NM 16 M   1 M1619   
15:54  5:18 
    2 K.T. MANIS             HOBBS           NM 16 M   2 M1619   
16:32  5:31 
    3 DUSTIN FRANCKE         HOBBS           NM 18 M   3 M1619   
16:38  5:33 
    4 MARCOS MORA            CONVERSE        TX 16 M   4 M1619   
16:53  5:38 
    5 ANDREW STRILEY         AMARILLO        TX 19 M   5 M1619   
17:01  5:41 
    6 RAUL ARRANDA           HOBBS           NM 18 M   6 M1619   
17:19  5:47 
    7 SAL DUARTE             HOBBS           NM 17 M   7 M1619   
17:43  5:55 
    8 LUCAS MORRIS           LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   8 M1619   
17:49  5:57 
    9 JACOB SHAFFER          CENTERVILLE     TX 28 M   1 M2529   
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18:05  6:02 
   10 MARIO MORA             CONVERSE        TX 16 M   9 M1619   
18:10  6:04 
   11 STEVEN KING            LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   1 M4549   
18:12  6:04 
   12 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ      SLATON          TX 17 M  10 M1619   
18:25  6:09 
   13 VENTURA GONZALEZ       LEVELLAND       TX 16 M  11 M1619   
18:45  6:15 
   14 LUKE SAMARRON          LEVELLAND       TX 15 M   1 M1315   
18:45  6:15 
   15 JESSE GONZALEZ         LEVELLAND       TX 15 M   2 M1315   
19:25  6:29 
   16 NATHAN CONROY          LUBBOCK         TX 17 M  12 M1619   
19:29  6:30 
   17 LEE COHEN              LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   1 M3539   
19:44  6:35 
   18 CODY MILLER            LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   1 M4044   
19:57  6:39 
   19 RENE GONZALEZ          LEVELLAND       TX 17 M  13 M1619   
20:35  6:52 
   20 RENE GONZALEZ          LEVELLAND       TX 44 M   2 M4044   
20:39  6:53 
   21 JAY WILLIAMS           WOLFFORTH       TX 40 M   3 M4044   
20:47  6:56 
   22 SHANNON ANDERSON       LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   2 M3539   
20:53  6:58 
   23 SHAWN WAITS            HOBBS           NM 18 M  14 M1619   
21:25  7:09 
   24 JAKE BROWNFIELD        LUBBOCK         TX 11 M   1 M0112   
21:42  7:14 
   25 ROD BURGETT            SHALLOWATER     TX 44 M   4 M4044   
21:55  7:19 
   26 TYLER KREGER           WOLFFORTH       TX 13 M   3 M1315   
22:05  7:22 
   27 NOE' VALLES            LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   5 M4044   
22:15  7:25 
   28 JEREMY TORRES          SLATON          TX 29 M   2 M2529   
22:21  7:27 
   29 BRENT YOST             DALLAS          TX 29 M   3 M2529   
22:24  7:28 
   30 AL GARDNER             LEVELLAND       TX 53 M   1 M5054   
22:25  7:29 
   31 BROOKE PITTMAN         LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   1 F3034   
22:39  7:33 
   32 JIMMY SAMARRON         LEVELLAND       TX 54 M   2 M5054   
22:54  7:38 
   33 DAVID DOYLE            LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   3 M5054   
23:21  7:47 
   34 TARA BEARDEN           LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   1 F2529   
23:50  7:57 
   35 RONNIE TROLLINGER      LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
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24:04  8:02 
   36 LORENZO PADILLA        LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   1 M5559   
24:11  8:04 
   37 JIMMY HOBDY            BIG SPRING      TX 35 M   3 M3539   
24:39  8:13 
   38 MILT BROWNFIELD        LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   4 M5054   
24:55  8:19 
   39 CARISSA TERRY          SUNDOWN         TX 15 F   1 F1315   
25:05  8:22 
   40 RONNIE PRIGG           LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   2 M5559   
25:13  8:25 
   41 LEE HANDLIN            LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   1 F4044   
25:14  8:25 
   42 ERIC PITTMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   1 M3034   
25:22  8:28 
   43 DUSTIN KREGER          WOLFFORTH       TX 16 M  15 M1619   
25:28  8:30 
   44 CHRIS AYRE             CLOVIS          NM 33 M   2 M3034   
25:31  8:31 
   45 AMY MARTIN             LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   1 F2024   
25:49  8:37 
   46 HUNTER MARTIN          HOUSTON         TX 15 M   4 M1315   
26:18  8:46 
   47 MATT PRUNER            BROWNFIELD      TX 29 M   4 M2529   
26:19  8:47 
   48 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO        TX 68 M   1 M6569   
26:27  8:49 
   49 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK         TX 74 M   1 M7099   
26:30  8:50 
   50 ROBERT MALONE          WOLFFORTH       TX 28 M   5 M2529   
26:41  8:54 
   51 AMANDA MORRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 17 F   1 F1619   
26:43  8:55 
   52 JAMES WALLACE          LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   3 M5559   
26:48  8:56 
   53 MARK MARTIN            EDGEWOOD        NM 51 M   5 M5054   
26:52  8:58 
   54 JASON HANCOCK          LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   6 M2529   
27:14  9:05 
   55 CHRIS GALLARNEAU       LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   3 M3034   
27:15  9:05 
   56 JOHN MOESCH            MIDLAND         TX 44 M   6 M4044   
27:17  9:06 
   57 TIM CHASE              MIDLAND         TX 51 M   6 M5054   
27:23  9:08 
   58 KEITHA HILL            SEMINOLE        TX 39 F   1 F3539   
27:27  9:09 
   59 MIKE KELLEY            LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   1 M6064   
27:47  9:16 
   60 WENDY ANDERSON         LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   2 F3539   
27:48  9:16 
   61 LAURA DALE             LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   2 F2024   
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27:50  9:17 
   62 JOE FRANK MARTIN       LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   3 M4549   
27:56  9:19 
   63 LEE HARTMANN           MIDLAND         TX 52 F   1 F5054   
27:57  9:19 
   64 PJ MITCHELL            LUBBOCK         TX 63 F   1 F6099   
28:03  9:21 
   65 DANIEL GRAYSON         LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   4 M4549   
28:07  9:23 
   66 JILL HAUKOS            LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   1 F4549   
28:08  9:23 
   67 DAMON PROVENCE         SUDAN           TX 58 M   4 M5559   
28:16  9:26 
   68 MARIO JIMENEZ          LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   5 M4549   
28:19  9:27 
   69 MONICA CASWELL         MEADOW          TX 33 F   2 F3034   
28:29  9:30 
   70 TINA TERRY             WOLFFORTH       TX 37 F   3 F3539   
28:30  9:30 
   71 LINDA WOODWARD         SEMINOLE        TX 35 F   4 F3539   
28:36  9:32 
   72 JAY McELLIGOTT         LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   4 M3539   
28:39  9:33 
   73 SHARON SIMMONS         MIDLAND         TX 40 F   2 F4044   
28:45  9:35 
   74 MALINDA COLWELL        LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   5 F3539   
28:54  9:38 
   75 EDWARD YEOMANS         LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   2 M6064   
28:59  9:40 
   76 JUSTIN SMITH           MIDLAND         TX 27 M   7 M2529   
29:01  9:41 
   77 SHAWNDELLE KREGER      WOLFFORTH       TX 35 F   6 F3539   
29:03  9:41 
   78 MEGAN SMITH            MIDLAND         TX 24 F   3 F2024   
29:08  9:43 
   79 RACHELLE BURSIAGA      LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   4 F2024   
30:01 10:01 
   80 MICHA HOMYK            LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   2 F2529   
30:13 10:05 
   81 JAMES LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   3 M6064   
30:22 10:08 
   82 RANDY FANT             OVERLAND        MO 33 M   4 M3034   
30:28 10:09 
   83 AUSTIN MARTIN          SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   5 M1315   
30:30 10:10 
   84 RODRIGO GARCIA         LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   5 M3539   
30:33 10:11 
   85 GLENNA BEYER           LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   2 F5054   
30:51 10:17 
   86 JENNIFER SMITH         MEOSHO          MO 31 F   3 F3034   
30:53 10:18 
   87 EMIILY TERRY           SUNDOWN         TX 42 F   3 F4044   
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30:57 10:19 
   88 KAYELLIN FANT          LUBBOCK         TX 11 F   1 F0112   
31:01 10:21 
   89 SAVANNAH THOMAS        LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   2 F0112   
31:03 10:21 
   90 DEANA MARTIN           SHALLOWATER     TX 40 F   4 F4044   
31:09 10:23 
   91 AMY HANCOCK            LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   3 F2529   
31:34 10:32 
   92 STEPHANIE WALDROP      RIO RANCHO      NM 38 F   7 F3539   
31:46 10:36 
   93 GREG RICKETTS          ALBUQUERQUE     NM 47 M   6 M4549   
31:47 10:36 
   94 TODD SMITH             LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   7 M4549   
32:10 10:44 
   95 MIKE MALONE            WOLFFORTH       TX 52 M   7 M5054   
32:14 10:45 
   96 KENDRA BURRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   4 F3034   
32:15 10:45 
   97 JESSICA TEDFORD        BROWNFIELD      TX 19 F   2 F1619   
32:31 10:51 
   98 MIKA WOOD              LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   5 F3034   
32:51 10:57 
   99 SAMANTHA TEDFORD       BROWNFIELD      TX 14 F   2 F1315   
33:28 11:10 
  100 KIMBERLY CORSON        LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   6 F3034   
33:33 11:11 
  101 SARA CURRY             DALLAS          TX 27 F   4 F2529   
33:55 11:19 
  102 RIKI JONES             SEMINOLE        TX 40 F   5 F4044   
33:58 11:20 
  103 KAREN FARRELL          LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   8 F3539   
34:56 11:39 
  104 ALLYSON MARTIN         SHALLOWATER     TX 11 F   3 F0112   
35:29 11:50 
  105 LINDSEY SMITH          LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   3 F1315   
36:04 12:02 
  106 LOURDES JUAN           LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   5 F4044   
36:18 12:06 
  107 RICK LAMPE             LUBBOCK         TX 65 M   2 M6569   
36:45 12:15 
  108 PRESTON SMITH          LUBBOCK         TX 63 M   4 M6064   
36:51 12:17 
  109 STEPHANIE McELLIGOTT   AMARILLO        TX 29 F   5 F2529   
40:32 13:31 
  110 KRYSTAL HERNANDEZ      MIDLAND         TX 24 F   5 F2024   
41:30 13:50 
  111 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 58 F   1 F5559   
41:36 13:52 
  112 PAT BRASHEARS          BROWNFIELD      TX 70 F   2 F6099   
42:53 14:18 
  113 VINCENT TEDFORD        BROWNFIELD      TX 12 M   2 M0112   
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43:20 14:27 
  114 DENNIS TEDFORD         BROWNFIELD      TX 48 M   8 M4549   
43:24 14:28 
  115 JAMEY McELLIGOTT       AMARILLO        TX 30 M   5 M3034   
44:44 14:55 
  116 CAROL FELTON           LUBBOCK         TX 66 F   3 F6099   
53:01 17:41 
  117 CLAUDIA CHASE          MIDLAND         TX 52 F   3 F5054   
53:02 17:41 
  118 VIRGINIA SMITH         MEOSHO          MO 59 F   2 F5559   
53:03 17:41                                                                
---------------------------------------------------------------     

                             FIRECRACKER RUN
                          ELEMENTARY ONE MILE RUN
                     JULY 4, 2009    Brownfield, Texas

     *********** GIRLS RESULTS *************
                                  
Place Name                  Age Town            St Grade Time    
===== ===================== === =============== == ===== ======= 
    1 HANNAH AYRE             9 CLOVIS          NM 5        9:57 
    2 ABBY TERRY              8 SUNDOWN         TX 3       10:03 
    3 LEXIE BURRIS            9 LUBBOCK         TX 5       10:47 
    4 LANDY YOUNGBLOOD        7 BROWNFIELD      TX 2       10:53 
    5 EMILEIGH THOMAS         5 LUBBOCK         TX K       11:00 
    6 LAUREN GARCIA           9 LUBBOCK         TX 4       11:19 
    7 HILLARY BURRIS          7 LUBBOCK         TX 2       14:14 

    *********** BOYS RESULTS **************
                              
Place Name                  Age Town            St Grade Time    
===== ===================== === =============== == ===== ======= 
    1 JACOB THOMAS           11 LUBBOCK         TX 6        7:23 
    2 ZACHARY WELLS           9 LUBBOCK         TX 4        7:29 
    3 ZACHARY THOMAS          8 LUBBOCK         TX 3        7:36 
    4 RYAN TERRY              7 LUBBOCK         TX 2        8:05 
    5 MATEO GONZALEZ         11 LEVELLAND       TX 6        8:07 
    6 KYLER FRANKS           11 BIG SPRING      TX 6        8:35 
    7 MASON MILLER           10 LUBBOCK         TX 5        9:25 
    8 LOGAN TAYLOR            5 COLORADO SPGS   CO K        9:34 
    9 BRADY CASWELL           6 MEADOW          TX 1       10:44 
   10 BRENDEN ANDERSON        6 LUBBOCK         TX 1       12:11 
   11 SLADE MARTIN            4 LUBBOCK         TX K       13:12 
   12 THOMAS BRISENDINE       5 BROWNFIELD      TX K       14:57 
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